Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
08/21/2023

Date Released

Cell

thru  08/22/2023

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

08/15/2023

08/07/2023

08/18/2023

08/18/2023

08/08/2023

08/20/2023

07/04/2023

08/14/2023

08/18/2023

08/04/2023

07/24/2023

Printed:  08/22/2023

18:15

17:48

03:05

08:25

16:10

20:55

08:50

13:45

19:46

20:08

01:36

08/21/2023 10:35

08/21/2023 14:32

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:

A

A

A

C

HOLD

B

01

01
02

01

01

01

01

01
02
03
04

01

01
02
03
04
05

01
02
03

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

ACHIBIN,ARSON

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ATTANMYM

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FAIL TO APPEAR

BASHOR,AMANDA KAY

DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-2ND OFF

DAVENPORT,EDWARD ALLEN

JUDGMENT ENTRY/MITTIMUS

DELLACA,ALICIA ARLENE

HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY

HICKS,HAYWORTH JOHNLEE

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC

KORA,KORA TITUS

FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM
INTERF W/ OFF ACTS- WEAPON
POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

POSS CTROL SUBST-2ND

MARK,KANTAUO SIWITER

OWI- 3RD OFFENSE

MOTON,REY

ROBBERY 1ST DEGREE
BURGLARY IST DEGREE

POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST
FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM
THEFT 5TH DEGREE<3$300

SOTO NUNEZ,JUAN FERNANDO

INTENT/DEL COCAINE >500G
DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS
PROHIBITED ACT BY REGISTRANT

TERUO,REXON

BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF
THEFT 3RD DEGREE>$750<81500
CARRY WEAPON WHILE INTOXICATED
THEFT 5TH DEGREE<3$300

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

UNAUTH POSS OFFENSIVE WEAPONS

00016159

00016106

00007644

00015642

00011636

00016166

00016126

00007509

00016165

00016152

00016070

34

22

47
54
32
34

21

43

22

22

19
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